Copyright ©2021 , ATP Electronics Taiwan Inc. All rights reserved
DRAM 101
EBOOK
Chapter 1
DRAM Basics
1.1  What is Dynamic Random-Access Memory?
1.2  Main Types of RAM
1.3  How DRAM Stores Data

(MT/s, up to)
DDR3
Hot Items Ordering Information
SIZE CHIP HEIGHT Ranks P/N
4 GB3200
3200
3200
3200
2666
2666
2666
2666
512x16 1.18" 1 A4G04QC6BNWE*O
8 GB 1Gx16 1.18" 1 A4G08QC6BVWE*O
16 GB 2GX8 1.18" 1 A4G16QA8BVWE*O
32 GB 2GX8 1.18" 2 A4G32QE8BVWE*O
4 GB 512x16 1.18" 1 A4G04QC6BNTD*O
8 GB 1Gx16 1.18" 1 A4G08QC6BVTD*O
16 GB 2GX8 1.18" 1 A4G16QA8BVTD*O
32 GB 2GX8 1.18" 2 A4G32QE8BVTD*O
Speed
(MT/s, up to)